High POWER
For High Current and High Temperature Environments
CONNECTORS
38999
Tri-Power
5015
Power
RADSOK

37-5
(4) Size 0
How to Order
Tri-Power 38999
8A. Mod Code Contact Socket Type for TV only
B65 Temper-Grip for Socket connectors TV only.
RDS Gold Plated Radsok for Socket connectors TV only.
8B. Mod Code Contact Pin Type for TV and MP
HCP High Power Pin (Pin side only)
Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com26
T
R
I-
P
O
W
E
R
 3
89
99
MP07/TV07
Coded Number
Shell
Size
A
+ .010
- .005
B Thread Class 2A
M
±.005
P Hex
+.017
-.016
RR Thread
S
+.011
-.010
V Thread L Max
MP/TV07RF-21-(  ) (  ) 21 .135 1.3750-0.1P-0.3L-TS .878 1.688 M38XI-6G0.100R 1.938 M31XI-6g0.100R 1.888
MP/TV07RF-25-(  ) (  ) 25 .135 1.6250-0.1P-0.3L-TS .878 2.000 M44XI-6G0.100R 2.188 M37XI-6g0.100R 1.888
MP/TV07RF-25L-(  ) (  ) 25L .188 1.6250.0.1P-0.3L-TS 1.536 2.000 M44x1-6G0.100R 2.188 M37x1-6g0.100R 2.600
MP/TV07RF-33-(  ) (  ) 33 .188 1.8750-0.1P-0.3L-TS 1.536 2.250 M50XI-6G0.188R 2.469 M45XI-.5-6g0.188R 2.600
MP/TV07RF-37-(  ) (  ) 37 .188 2.1250-0.1P-0.3L-TS 1.536 2.625 M60XI-6G0.188R 2.828 M50XI-.5-6g0.188R 2.600
RR THREAD
B THREAD
A
V
THREAD
.280 MIN
FULL THREAD
.062 MIN-.125 MAX
PANEL THICKNESS
L
M
S
2 PLACES
S
2 PLACES
RR THREADB THREAD
A
V THREAD
.085 MAX
GROMMET STICK OUT
.062 MIN-.125 MAX
PANEL THICKNESS
SIZE 21-25
SIZE 25L-37
MP07/TV07 Jam Nut Receptacle
Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com
T
R
I-P
O
W
E
R
 38999
27
MP06/TV06
TV06 Part Number
Shell
Size
B Thread Class 2A Ø Q Max V Thread 9
L Min Full
Threaded
T Max
MP/TV06RW-21-(  ) 21 1.3750-.1P-0.3LTS 1.625 M31X 1-6g0.100R .280 1.888
MP/TV06RW-25-(  ) 25 1.500-0.1P-0.3LTS 1.750 M31X 1-6g0.100R .280 1.888
MP/TV06RW-25L-(  ) 25L 1.6250-0.1P-0.3LTS 1.875 M37X 1-6g0.100R .280 2.579
MP/TV06RW-33-(  ) 33 1.8750-0.1P-0.3LTS 2.203 M45X 1-5-6g0.188R .594 2.579
MP/TV06RW-37-(  ) 37 2.1250-0.1P-0.3LTS 2.391 M50X 1-5-6g0.188R .594 2.579
ØQ
B THREAD
1.456
V THREAD

R R1 R2
S
+.011
-.010
Ø T
+.008
-.005
TT
+.008
-.006
V Thread
AA Panel
Thickness
L Min Full
Threaded
MP/TV00RW-21-(  ) 21 1.3750-0.1P-0.3L-TS 1.900 .882 N/A 1.250 1.156 1.562 N/A .194 M31X1-6g0.100R .062-.125 .280
MP/TV00RW-25-(  ) 25 1.6250-0.1P-0.3L-TS 1.900 .882 N/A 1.500 1.375 1.812 N/A .242 M37X1-6g0.100R .062-.125 .280
MP/TV00RW-25L-(  ) 25L 1.6250-0.1P-0.3L-TS 2.600 1.489 1.500 N/A N/A 1.812 .154 N/A M37X1-6g0.100R .062-.125 .280
MP/TV00RW-33-(  ) 33 1.8750-0.1P-0.3L-TS 2.600 1.716 1.750 N/A N/A 2.312 .209 N/A M45X1-5-6g0.188R .062-.125 .594
MP/TV00RW-37-(  ) 37 2.1250-0.1P-0.3L-TS 2.600 1.957 1.922 N/A N/A 2.484 .209 N/A M50X1-5-6g0.188R .062-.125 .594
MAIN KEYWAY
M L MAX
V THREAD
B THREAD